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NUMBER

86-0793

83-0682

82-0053

86-0154

86-0524

86-0334

84-1225

83-0452

85-0865

84-0008

83-0312
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83-0090
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86-0052

85-1163

82-0579

87-0336

86-0875

83-0637

86-0541

"85^1012

82-0923

84-0424

81*0678

87-0231

84-0307

82-0843

85-0817

82-0674

83-0909

85-0645

84-0824

82-1169

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

WILKS
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WILLIAMS
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WILLIAMS
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WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

GIVEN NAME

CAROL LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CELESTE DOROTHY
PELION SC

*******

HELEN LUCILE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ANGELA MARIE
GASTON SC

AUDREY TYLER
WEST COLUMBIA~SC

BARBARA 8ALLARD
GASTON SC

BENJIE HARRISON
IRMO SC

BEVERLY JANE
COLUMBIA SC

BILLIE MARIE
GILBERT SC

BRENDA DARLENE
SWANSEA SC

BRENDA KAY
PELION SC

CATHERINE ANN
COLUMBIA SC

CATHERINE ANN
GILBERT SC

CATHERINE DENISE
CAYCE SC

CATHI HONG
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DANA MICHELLE
CAYCE SC

DARLENE LYNETTE
SALLEY SC

DEBORAH P
COLUMBIA SC

DEBRA KNOX
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DONNA BUTLER
LEXINGTON SC

DOROTHY LOUISE
COLUMBIA SC

ELIZABETH INEZ
LEXINGTON SC

ESTHER
BROOKLYN NY

ESTHER MAE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GERALDINE DUPQNT
ST MATTHEWS SC

GLENDA FAY
LEXINGTON SC

GWENDOLYN C
CAYCE SC

HARRIET ELAINE
CAYCE SC

HOPE ELAINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HYON SUK
COLUMBIA SC

JANET ABNER
LEXINGTON SC

JEAN LEANN
GASTON SC

JENNIFER LYNNE
SWANSEA SC

JENNIFER ROSIN
LEESVILLE SC

JOYCE ELAINE
LEESVILLE SC

KATHY LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KIM8ERLY ANN
CHAPIN SC

LAURA GREEN
COLUMBIA SC

LINDA CHARLENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LINDA DENISE
BATES8URG SC

LINDA PHYSHA
8ATESBURG SC

LINDA W
CAYCE SC
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M A L E S

RIKARD STEVEN RAY
LEXINGTON SC

LOWN KENNETH E
JACKSONVILLE FL

WILLIAMS KENNETH LENAIR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FAILE JR ROBERT RAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MATTHEWS LEO OEWAYNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PEAGLER WILLIAM CLYDE
GASTQN SC

FRIDAY JR GAU8ERT S
IRMO SC

ETHEREDGE RONALD D
WEST COLUMBIA SC

EVANS JOHN EARL
BATESBURG SC

TINDALL JOHN STEVE
SWANSEA SC

HARRELL RICHARD WALTER
LINCOLNTQN GA

GAULDIN JR GEORGE THOMAS
BLACKSBURG VA

MARULLO EDWARD VALENTINO
GILBERT SC

MCWATERS TONY HOLLIS
CAYCE SC

LU DUNG ANH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WIDEMAN MELVIN EUGENE
CAYCE SC

HOLSONBACK JR ALVIN RAY
CAYCE SC

BRUNSVOLD MICHAEL ALAN
COLUMBIA SC

PLAYER MARK ARNOLD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ARD MICHAEL PAIGE
LEXINGTON SC

ISAAC ROBERT
COLUMBIA SC

REEVES THOMAS JERRY
LEXINGTON SC

GUPTA ANIL
ELMHURST NY

8IRCHMORE CARL F
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BRAZELL HARVEY A
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MILLER GENE ALLEN
LEXINGTON SC

KEENEY CARL PRESTON
CAYCE SC

ZANDERS JR MILTON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ELLISOR DAVID CRAIG
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PURVIS LEE DANIEL
CAYCE SC

CORDER DEWEY WAYNE
PELION SC

SHEALY JOHNNY CARL
PELION SC

PITTWAN THOMAS ALAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GANTT RODNEY TYRONE
LEESVILtE SC

DAVIDSON JR DONALD GENE
GRANITEVILLE SC

STURKIE MICHAEL CARL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILKERSON ALAN COLE
CHAPIN SC

COWAN MARK STEVEN
COLUMBIA SC

WOODS JR JOSEPH 8URLE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HART JR ROY
BATESBURG SC

CLARK JR DAVID EDWARD
BATESBURG SC

OWENS JR CHALMERS BELK
CAYCE SC
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DATE ISSUED

Mo.

7

7

1

2

5

4

12

5

9

12

4

3

7

3

11

3

3

8

9

2
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6

1

12

6
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2
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4

9

8

7

9

7
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Day

30

18

25

27

27

15

27

24

9

30

18

2

21

31

7

14

26

15
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9

8
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24

12
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15
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5
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4
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9
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6

5

1

24
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17

1
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21
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2
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28
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Year
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1983

1985

1984

1982
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PERSON OFFICIATING

REV J MARION RHODEN
LEXINGTON SC

REV BRUCE E GARNER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV PEDEN GENE CURRY;
CAYCE SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
CLAUDE 0 GILLIAN III NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV MICHAEL WOOTEN
LEXINGTON SC
ALBERT J OOPRE JR «fP
COLUMBIA SC
REV JAMES E ROGERS
EDGEFIELD SC
REV KITTIE BERRY
LEESVILLE SC
REV JERRY M ATKINS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV DWIGHT C WESSINGER
IRMO SC
REV BRUCE NEWSY
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV MARK R JEFFCOAT
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV THOMAS W COR8ELL*See Roll
LEXINGTON SCl-5-04 Refilmed
DONALD G PLATT NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV PHILIP MAY
AIKEN COUNTY SC
THOMAS H DALE NP
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
JOHN K TOAL^ MAGISTRATE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC
ANN S BOATWRIGtiT NP FOR SC
LEXINGTON SC
REV FRANK J GRIFFITH JP
COLUMBIA SC
ANN S 80ATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY
HARVEY J PORTCR NP
RICHLAND CO
REV M E JAMES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV PHILLIP M SP€NC€R
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JERRY SMITH
PELION SC
REV GUY C CRUSE
WHITE ROCK SC
REV C F HAMM/G C HENRY
SWANSEA SC

REV J C SORROW
BATESBURG SC
REV CARL 0 STURKIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV S BARRY ELiER
LEXINGTON SC
REV E T THOMPSON
COLUMBIA SC
REV HARRY J COLLINS JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT A P J
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV ARTHUR E ROACH
CAYCE SC
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